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Meeting Title Aggregate Industry Outreach 1st Event

Meeting Start Time 6/23/2022, 9:41:45 AM

Meeting End Time 6/23/2022, 10:53:08 AM

Full Name (Alphabetical Order) Email Company

1 Alberto Alonso Not provided Not provided

2 Alexis Maldonado amaldonado@delvallegroup.net Del Valle Group SP

3 Alfonso Diaz adiaz@canteracarraizo.com Cantera Carraizo

4 Alonso, Carlos Carlos.Alonso1@jacobs.com Jacobs

5 Alvarez, Jorge/SJN Jorge.Alvarez@jacobs.com CH Caribe Engineers

6 Andres Ortega, Mariano Jose de marianojose.andres.ortega@acciona.com Acciona Construcción

7 Aroca Mondejar, Julio Cesar juliocesar.aroca.mondejar@acciona.es Acciona Construcción

8 Borunda, Misha mborunda@wwebber.com

9 Brett Simon Brett.simon@bjsainc.com

10 Carlos Garcia eng@lpccontractors.com LPC Contractors

11 Casasnovas Rodes, Pedro Tomas pedrotomas.casasnovas.rodes@acciona.com

12 Michael Pabón mpabon@cic-pr.com CIC

13 Crumley, Patricia Patricia.Crumley@jacobs.com Jacobs/ CH Caribe Engineers

14 Efrain Carreras ecarreras@carmelo.com Grupo Carmelo, Agregates and Materials Supplier

15 Elgammal, Muhammad Muhammad.Elgammal@stantec.com Stantec Consulting

16 Florez Llanos, Fernando Javier fflorez@acciona.com Acciona Construcción

17 Ing. Rafael Pabón rpabon@delvallegroup.net Del Valle Group SP

18 James (Jim) G. Kirschbaum jgkirschbaum@burnsmcd.com BMcD

19 Jason Bernhardt JBernhardt@burns-group.com

20 Jose R. Despiau jdespiau@despiau.net

21 Lopez Ciuro, Marcel marcel.lopez@ferrovial.com Ferrovial Construcción PR, LLC

22 Luis Collazo Not provided Not provided

23 Luis E Garcia legj.pr@gmail.com BMcD

24 Malcolm Macdonald mamacdonald@aecon.com Aecon

25 Marlon Montoya, PE mmontoya@burns-group.com Burns Engineering/ Stantec

26 Martha Lucia Quintero Not provided Not provided

27 Martinez de Andres, Luis luis.martinez.andres@acciona.com Acciona

28 McDonald, Boyd boyd.mcdonald@stantec.com Stantec

29 Merrithew, Leslie Leslie.Merrithew@stantec.com Stantec

30 Miguel Suria (Guest) msuria@superasphalt.net Super Asphalt

31 Monica Monroy mmonroy@wwebber.com Webber

32 Pantina, Jim/ACM Jim.Pantina@jacobs.com Jabobs-CH Engineers

33 Pilar Ocampo pilar.ocampo@intertek.com Intertek/ PSI

34 Pizarro, Mauricio mpizarro@burnsmcd.com BMcD

35 Ramon F. Levy (Guest) cptrfl@msn.com Oriental Sand and Gravel, Inc.

36 Rodriguez Garcia, Aurelio aurodriguez@acciona.com Acciona Infraestructuras

37 Romel Pedraza RPedraza@prpa.pr.gov PRPA

38 Ruben Segarra / Jim Cruz (Guest) Not provided Not provided

39 Sawyer, Christopher Christopher.Sawyer@stantec.com Stantec

40 Thibault Mercier tmercier@aeccon.com Aecon

41 Victor Figueroa CSA Group vfigueroa@csagroup.com CSA Group

42 Victor Navarro | Grupo SEG vnavarrom@grupo-seg.com Seg Group
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